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LICEO "A. CASARDI"
1SS " Dell'Olio " - Bisceglie
Liceo "Cafiero"” Barletta

LICEO FERMI CANOSA

LICEO "A. CASARDI"
LICEO SCEINTIFICO V. VECCHI -TRANI

LICEO "A. CASARDI"

1SS " Dell'Olio " - Bisceglie

1SS " Dell'Olio " - Bisceglie
1.1.S.S. "A. MORO"

ITES LES E. CARAFA ANDRIA
1SS " Dell'Olio " - Bisceglie
LICEO FERMI CANOSA
LICEO SCEINTIFICO V. VECCHI -TRANI
1SS " Dell'Olio " - Bisceglie
ITES LES E. CARAFA ANDRIA
LICEO STAFFA TRINITAPO

L. Scientifico "R. NUZZI"

ITES LES E. CARAFA ANDRIA
LICEO FERMI CANOSA
LICEO "A. CASARDI"

LANCIANO
AMATO

Gialluisi
SASSI

DELCURATOLO

TEDESCHI
NASCA
FRANCESE
TERRONE
CASORELLA
BETTINI
LOSCIALE
GERMINARIO
PETIO
BRESCIA
MAZZONE
RIONDINO
FORTUNATO
BONIZIO

DI PALMA
CARDONE

MARIA
FEDERICA

Maria Cristina
GIADA

CRISTINA
SOFIA

SABRINA RAFFAELLA
FEDERICA
ANNAPIA
GIUSTINA
MICHELLE
ELISABETTA
GAIA
VALENTINA
SIMONA
NOEMI
GRAZIANA
ALESSIA
ORNELLA
REBECCA
CLAUDIA

Classifica individuale Junior F BAT Barletta 13/02/2025

207
0344

223
232

206
246

208
341
343
360
296
342
231
245
340
299
380
215
297
230
205



